MENU

No Mix and Match please.

American Pie? $ 6.50
= Granny Smith apples = organic cinnamon,
 Ghirardelli® Sea Salt Caramel * Fresh vanilla
whipped cream = Powdered sugar

Are you Snickering? $ 6.50

» Chopped Snickers® = Ghirardelli®
Chocolate = Salted Caramel drizzle

Big Red
* Organic Cinnamon = Three sugar blend

$ 6.50

Chocolate Covered Salty... $ 6.50
« Ghirardelli® Premier Chocolate Sauce
= Sea Salt Caramel Sauce

* Fresh vanilla whipped cream

Or E Uh Oh!
* Crushed up Gluten free Oreo™ cookies
 Ghirardelli® Premier Chocolate Sauce
* Fresh vanilla whipped cream

$ 6.50
®

Strawberries and Cream
= Organic strawberry spread = Fresh sliced
strawberries = Fresh vanilla whipped cream

$ 6.50

Very Berry Delicious $ 6.50
= Organic berry preserves = Fresh sliced
strawberries = Raspberries and blueberries

* Fresh vanilla whipped cream

White Powder
* Pure cane powdered Sugar

$ 6.50

Each flavor = 3 small donuts of the same kind.

Regular Coffee

Latte (Iced or hot)

Cappuccino

Espresso
Single
Double

Cold Brew Iced Coffee

Nitro Cold Brew Coffee

Sodas and such...
Red Bull
Red Bull Fuse

Hand Crafted Italian Cream Soda
Various flavors available.

Ghirardelli® Hot Cocoa

Bottled Water

Your choice of donut flavor with
Super Premium Vanilla Ice Cream.
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$ 3.75
$ 5.50
$ 5.50
$ 3.00
$ 4.00
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$ 5.50
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$ 6.00
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$ 4.50

$ 2.00

$ 9.50
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