## MENU

Donut Flavors		Coffee / Beverages	
Each flavor = 3 small donuts of the same kind.  No Mix and Match please.		Regular Coffee	\$3.75
		Latte (Iced or hot)	\$ 5.50
American Pie?	\$6.50		
<ul> <li>Granny Smith apples • organic cinnamon,</li> <li>Ghirardelli<sup>®</sup> Sea Salt Caramel • Fresh vanilla</li> </ul>		Cappuccino	\$ 5.50
whipped cream - Powdered sugar		Espresso	
		Single	\$3.00
Are you Snickering? - Chopped Snickers® - Ghirardelli®	\$6.50	Double	\$ 4.00
Chocolate - Salted Caramel drizzle		Cold Brew Iced Coffee	\$ 5.00
Big Red	\$6.50	Nitro Cold Brew Coffee	\$ 5.50
<ul> <li>Organic Cinnamon</li> <li>Three sugar blend</li> </ul>			
Chocolate Covered Salty	\$ 6.50	Sodas and such  Red Bull	\$ 4.25
- Ghirardelli <sup>®</sup> Premier Chocolate Sauce		Red Bull Fuse	\$ 4.25 \$ 6.00
- Sea Salt Caramel Sauce			
- Fresh vanilla whipped cream		Hand Crafted Italian Cream Soda	
		Various flavors available.	\$ 5.00
Or E Uh Oh!	\$ 6.50		
<ul> <li>Crushed up Gluten free Oreo<sup>®</sup> cookies</li> <li>Ghirardelli<sup>®</sup> Premier Chocolate Sauce</li> </ul>		Ghirardelli <sup>®</sup> Hot Cocoa	\$ 4.50
<ul> <li>Fresh vanilla whipped cream</li> </ul>		Bottled Water	\$ 2.00
Strawberries and Cream	\$6.50	Donut Sundae	
<ul> <li>Organic strawberry spread • Fresh sliced strawberries • Fresh vanilla whipped cream</li> </ul>		Your choice of donut flavor with	
		Super Premium Vanilla Ice Cream.	\$ 9.50
Very Berry Delicious	\$6.50		
<ul> <li>Organic berry preserves</li> <li>Fresh sliced</li> </ul>		Alwaye Erach Alwaye Cl	

## White Powder

\$ 6.50

Pure cane powdered Sugar

- Fresh vanilla whipped cream



Always Fresh, Always Gluten Free.









strawberries - Raspberries and blueberries

